
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.

3211

3212

3213

3214

-3215

3216

3217

3218

3219

3220

3221

Debtor's Name.

Turner, John Henry
(trading as Harry
Turner)

Edwards, Elijah

Wilson, Walter ...

Boulton, George...

Hincs, William Augustus

Payne, George Alfred

Day, Emma Kate

Gentle, James ...

Hill, John Glover

Honghton, Jasper Wil-
liam

Mackncss, Arthur

Address.

126, Salop-street, Dudley, Worcestershire,
lately residing at 4, Dudley-street, Dudley
aforesaid

In lodgings at 17, Chapel-street, Tipton,
Staffordshire, lately residing at the' British
Oak, Chapel-street, Tipton aforesaid

o
Allen's Farm, South-street, Ponder's End,
Middlesex

Love-lane, Carlton-road, Tiowestoft";"8nffiolk,
lately Marine Private Hotel, Morecainbe
Bay, Lancashire

Vicarage-road School, laiely trading at 14,"
Vicarage-road, both in Plurnstead, Kent

Victoria-avenue, Ore, Hastings, Sussex, for-
merly of Nursery View, Victoria-avenue
aforesaid (formerly known as Queen's-road)

Residing at 186, Melbourne-road, and carry-
ing on business at 8 and 10, Wharf -street,
both in the county borough of Leicester

Residing at 14, Talbot-lane, and carrying on
business at the Great Central Carriage
Works, St. Nicholas-square, both in the
county borough of Leicester

30, Castle-street, Hinckley, in the county of
Leicester

Residing and carrying on business at Gad-
desby, in the county of Leicester

Residing and carrying on business at 149,
Mcltou-road, in the county borough of Lei-
cester

Description.

Butcher ...

Haulier

Market Gardener and
Farmer

Waiter, lately Bbarding-
house Keeper

Caretaker, lately Natu-
ralist

Plumber and House
Decorator

Pianoforte and Music
Dealer and Teacher,
Widow

Carriage Builder

Printer and Stationer ...

Grazier

Painter

Court.

Dudley

Dudley

Edmonton

Great Yarmouth

Greenwich

Hastings

Leicester

Leicester

Leicester

Leicester ...

Leicester

Date of
Filing Petition.

Oct. 3, 1901

Oct. 4. 1901

Oct. 3, 1901

Oct. o, 1901

Oct. 3, 1901

Oct. 3, 1901

Oct. 5, 1901

Oct. 4, 1901

Oct. 1, 1901

Oct. 5, 1901

Oct. 3, 1901

No. of
Matter.

17
of 1901

18
of 1901

16
of 1901

23
of 1901

27
of 1901

40
of 1901

90
of 1901

89
of 1901

86
of 1901

91
of 1901

88
of 1901

Date of
Beceivtag Order.

;Oct. 3, 1901

Oct. 4, 1901

Oct. 3, 1901

Oct. 5, 1901

Oct. 3, 1901

Oct. 3, 1901

Oct. 5, 1901

Oct. 4, 1901

Oct. 1, 1901

Oct. 5, 1901

Oct. 3, 1901

Ho. of
Receiving

Order.

16

17

•15

22

25

24

83

82

80

84

81

Whether
Debtor'* or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtoi's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

In Creditor's
PetJtlon.

o
o

O

*U
O

O
O
H
O

TX»


