RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name,	Address.	Description.	Court,	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
3211	Turner, John Henry (trading as Harry Turner)	126, Salop-street, Dudley, Worcestersbire, lately residing at 4, Dudley-street, Dudley aforesaid	Butcher	Dudley	Oct. 3, 1901	17 of 1901	Oct. 3, 1901	16	Debtor's	
3212	Edwards, Elijah	In lodgings at 17, Chapel-street, Tipton, Staffordshire, lately residing at the British Oak, Chapel-street, Tipton aforesaid	Haulier	Dadley	Oct. 4, 1901	18 of 1901	Oct. 4, 1901	17	Debtor's	
-3213	Wilson, Walter	Allen's Farm, South-street, Ponder's End, Middlesex	Market Gardener and Farmer	Edmonton	Oct. 3, 1901	16 of 1901	Oct. 3, 1901	₍ 15	Debtor's	
3214	Boulton, George	Love-lane, Carlton-road, Lowestoft, Suffolk, lately Marine Private Hotel, Morecambe Bay, Lancasbire	Waiter, lately Boarding- house Keeper	Great Yarmouth	Oct. 5, 1901	23 of 1901	Oct. 5, 1901	22	Debtor's	
-3215	Hines, William Angustus	Vicarage-road School, lately trading at 14, Vicarage-road, both in Plumstead, Kent	Caretaker, lately Natu- ralist	Greenwich	Oct. 3, 1901	27 of 1901	Oct. 3, 1901	25	Debtor's	
3216	Payne, George Alfred	Victoria-avenue, Ore, Hastings, Sussex, for- merly of Nursery View, Victoria-avenue aforesaid (formerly known as Queen's-road)	Plumber and House Decorator	Hastings	Oct. 3, 1901	40 of 1901	Oct. 3, 1901	24	Debtor's	
3217	Day, Emma Kate	Residing at 186, Melbourne-road, and carry- ing on business at 8 and 10, Wharf-street, both in the county borough of Leicester	Pianoforte and Music Dealer and Teacher, Widow	Leicester	Oct. 5, 1901	90 of 1901	Oct. 5, 1901	83	Debtor's	
3218	Gentle, James	Residing at 14, Talbot-lane, and carrying on business at the Great Central Carriage Works, St. Nicholas-square, both in the county borough of Leicester	Carriage Builder	Leicester	Oct. 4, 1901	of 1901	Oct. 4, 1901	82	Debtor's	
3219	Hill, John Glover	36, Castle-street, Hinckley, in the county of Leicester	Printer and Stationer	Leicester	Oct. 1, 1901	86 of 1901	Oct. 1, 1901	80	Debtor's	
3220	Houghton, Jasper William	Residing and carrying on business at Gad- desby, in the county of Leicester	Grazier	Leicester	Oct. 5, 1901	91 of 1901	Oct. 5, 1901	84	Debtor's	
32 21	Mackness, Arthur	Residing and carrying on business at 149, Molton-road, in the county borough of Lei- cester	Painter	Leicester	Oct. 3, 1901	88 of 1901	Oct. 3, 1901	81	Debtor's	